TEAM2RUN Minchen 2025

3er - Staffel - 21.05.2025 - Miinchen

10
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12
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EPA Runners 1

RUNNING Company Damen 1
Regenbogenroasa 2
Regenbogenroasa

HMTM 1

RUNNING Company Damen 2
Fasanerie-Queens

ADAC 1

Feno 1

BFH 1

Klabusterbaren 2

7up 1

Anna Hosl

Juliane Zéttlein
Astrid Stanke
Sophie Madler
Francesca Berardi
Julia Brandenburger
Evi Winter
Isabella Mayr
Lena Nguyen
Antonia Trode
Lilly Haug

Claudia Laskowski

00:19:45
00:22:22
00:22:02
00:22:56
00:24:41
00:24:46
00:28:18
00:25:03
00:28:31
00:31:39
00:26:29

00:31:48

‘Yvonne Kleiner
Robin Harndorf
Steffi Kuchler
Heidi Geltinger
Anna Buchberger
Kathrin Hecht
Daniela Rieger
Prof. Dr. Johanna Schéble
Silke Noak

Ulrike Brandt
Neavah Kain

Sarah Wickles

00:18:42
00:22:18
00:23:15
00:24:47
00:23:50
00:25:59
00:24:20
00:27:42
00:27:59
00:29:16
00:29:41

00:28:10

Jessica Kuchenbacker
Regina Zimmermann
Sabine Linke

Birga Ziegler

Lilli Eisenberg

Paola Dellepiane

Nike Grassberger
Sophia Brandl
Agnieszka Piwowarczyk
Lydia MaRhoff

Laura Peters

Kathrin Pickert

545

eitrmesssY® e

00:19:55
00:17:23
00:22:28
00:23:57
00:26:41
00:25:29
00:23:41
00:27:50
00:25:02
00:23:38
00:28:41

00:31:48

de

00:58:22
01:02:03
01:07:45
01:11:40
01:15:12
01:16:14
01:16:19
01:20:35
01:21:32
01:24:33
01:24:51

01:31:46
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