

# TEAM2RUN München 2025

3er - Staffel - 21.05.2025 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	EPA Runners 1	F	Anna Hösl	00:19:45	Yvonne Kleiner	00:18:42	Jessica Kuchenbäcker	00:19:55	00:58:22
2	RUNNING Company Damen 1	F	Juliane Zöttlein	00:22:22	Robin Harndorf	00:22:18	Regina Zimmermann	00:17:23	01:02:03
3	Regenbogenroasa 2	F	Astrid Stanke	00:22:02	Steffi Kuchler	00:23:15	Sabine Linke	00:22:28	01:07:45
4	Regenbogenroasa	F	Sophie Mädler	00:22:56	Heidi Geltinger	00:24:47	Birga Ziegler	00:23:57	01:11:40
5	HMTM 1	F	Francesca Berardi	00:24:41	Anna Buchberger	00:23:50	Lilli Eisenberg	00:26:41	01:15:12
6	RUNNING Company Damen 2	F	Julia Brandenburger	00:24:46	Kathrin Hecht	00:25:59	Paola Dellepiane	00:25:29	01:16:14
7	Fasanerie-Queens	F	Evi Winter	00:28:18	Daniela Rieger	00:24:20	Nike Grassberger	00:23:41	01:16:19
8	ADAC 1	F	Isabella Mayr	00:25:03	Prof. Dr. Johanna Schäble	00:27:42	Sophia Brandl	00:27:50	01:20:35
9	Feno 1	F	Lena Nguyen	00:28:31	Silke Noak	00:27:59	Agnieszka Piwowarczyk	00:25:02	01:21:32
10	BFH 1	F	Antonia Trode	00:31:39	Ulrike Brandt	00:29:16	Lydia Maßhoff	00:23:38	01:24:33
11	Klabusterbären 2	F	Lilly Haug	00:26:29	Neavah Kain	00:29:41	Laura Peters	00:28:41	01:24:51
12	7up 1	F	Claudia Laskowski	00:31:48	Sarah Wickles	00:28:10	Kathrin Pickert	00:31:48	01:31:46